
Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Osborn, 

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 65.625% 1105.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019611

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Osborn, 

DarcyHollyn Mangione 70.313% 1112.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019642

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 63.750% 2102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019611

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Osborn, 

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 67.500% 1135.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019611

DarcyHollyn Mangione 65.750% 2131.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019642

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Osborn, 

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 68.462% 1178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019605

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 64.615% 2168.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019617

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Osborn, 

In StyleKatheryne Praylow 67.241% 1195.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019616

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 66.207% 2192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019605

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Magnum Del Rose'Amy Hoffield 70.517% 1204.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019584

In StyleKatheryne Praylow 65.000% 1188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019616

CosmopolitanCharlotte Regan 63.621% 2184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019587

Catalina YCDeborah Stuck 62.414% 2181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019624

Livin on a PrayerJennifer Easters 61.897% 3179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019604

Southern BelleJoan McCue 60.690% 4176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019608

Rowans CreekClarke-David Folden 58.621% 3170.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019598

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Davis 57.931% 4168.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019640

First Level Test 1

 (C) Osborn, 

Fera's Last GiftLeah Kadar-Hodd 67.931% 1197.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019628

First Level Test 2

 (C) Osborn, 

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 69.000% 1241.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019619

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 58.143% 2203.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019644

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Bell, 

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 71.528% 1257.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019619
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BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 71.250% 1256.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019643

Islandwood Border PatrolMargaret Schneck 68.056% 2245.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019615

Picnic in the ParkSydney Langley 68.056% 2245.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019622

Mr. BrutusGrace Regan 66.944% 3241.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019589

MaroochyTallula Brodsky 66.111% 3238.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019591

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 65.972% 4237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019614

Chaska XFPippa Moon 65.000% 4234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019637

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 60.972% 5219.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019644

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 58.611% 5211.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019633

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Bell, 

CadenzaJordan Loggins 64.054% 1237.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019607

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 63.514% 2235.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019558

Chaska XFPippa Moon 61.216% 3226.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019637

BonesBarbara Horrobin 60.946% 4225.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019645

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 58.514% 5216.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019582

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Osborn, 

Mama MiaKiersten Miller 68.293% 1280.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019512

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Bell, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 64.762% 1272.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019594

Picnic in the ParkSydney Langley 63.095% 1265.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019622

CarinoMarissa Collins 61.905% 2260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019560

GEK MerrieveulenSarah Light 61.429% 3258.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201937

BonesBarbara Horrobin 59.881% 4251.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019645

CadenzaJordan Loggins 58.571% 5246.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019607

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 57.738% 6242.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019614

IsaacRhonda Smith 56.905% 7239.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019610

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Bell, 

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 72.000% 1288.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019586

Kyra BegijnhoeveAdam Lastowka 69.625% 2278.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019585

Motown RisingDiana Bruel 66.500% 1266.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019531

BeringerGinny Crawford 64.125% 2256.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019613

Fortunate WindDoris Westhoff 63.625% 3254.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019631

BocelliTrudy Walker 63.500% 4254.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019632

Remembrance FVLaurie Wallace 60.250% 5241.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019629

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 57.750% 6231.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201992

GEK MerrieveulenSarah Light 56.375% 7225.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201937

May JustLinda Light 55.500% 8222.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201966
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Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Osborn, 

Florante YFKim Pate 58.553% 1222.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019623

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

JadeJustine Wilson 63.194% 1227.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019650

Florante YFKim Pate 62.222% 2224.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019623

MTN View VillaraLaura Abner 59.722% 3215.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019638

Eau De VieAmanda Fisher 53.750% 4193.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019625

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Osborn, 

ZenJan Fedarcyk 63.088% 1214.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021639

BrahmJanice Saul 61.618% 2209.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021606

RaniaSusan Bender 61.324% 3208.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021599

Skovlunds De NiceClarke-David Folden 60.735% 4206.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021661

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Osborn, 

French KissDruanne Hall 58.529% 1199.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021621

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Osborn, 

DonneurKatherine Lewis 69.559% 1236.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021600

BonecoMelissa Vaughn 62.941% 2214.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021583

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 58.824% 3200.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021618

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Osborn, 

WicketKathy Viele 58.913% 1271.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021526

New York City SlickerJody Swimmer 55.435% 2255.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021609

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Osborn, 

AvantiJustine Wilson 64.362% 1302.5OpenFEI Grand Prix Special 2021660

HerosCamille Molten 54.342% 2206.5JR/YRFEI Short Grand Prix 2021595

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Osborn, 

WydnyLori Bell 62.875% 1251.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017612

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Bell, 

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Davis 68.448% 1198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019640

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 62.381% 2262.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019626

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 62.000% 3248.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201992
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May JustLinda Light 58.375% 4233.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201966

Remembrance FVLaurie Wallace 54.875% 5219.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019629

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Osborn, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 76.700% 1230.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019643

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 70.833% 2212.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019594

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Osborn, 

Catalina YCDeborah Stuck 70.000% 17.0Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation624

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Osborn, 

Zee ZeeHeather Bush 80.000% 180.0Adult Amateur2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet602

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) Osborn, 

MontenegroTeresa Fickling 79.900% 179.9Adult Amateur2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet636

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Bell, 

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 65.000% 1104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019611

VoorThoeves TilanoCharlotte Hede 52.813% 284.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019649

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Bell, 

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 65.000% 1104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019611

VoorThoeves TilanoCharlotte Hede 44.375% 271.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019649

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Bell, 

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 63.750% 1127.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019611

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Bell, 

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 63.269%164.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019605

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Bell, 

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 62.241% 1180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019605

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Bell, 

Starfires CassiopeiaJennifer Davis 66.552% 1193.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019640

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 65.172% 2189.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019617

Catalina YCDeborah Stuck 64.138% 1186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019624

CosmopolitanCharlotte Regan 63.621% 2184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019587
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Jouey En SundaySophie Miller 63.621% 3184.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019647

Southern BelleJoan McCue 59.310% 3172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019608

FredrikAnnabelle Hede 45.345% 4131.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019648

First Level Test 1

 (C) Bell, 

Jouey En SundaySophie Miller 64.655% 1187.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019647

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 62.414% 2181.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019633

Livin on a PrayerJennifer Easters 58.276% 3169.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019604

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Magnum Del Rose'Amy Hoffield 64.444% 1232.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019584

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 62.500% 1225.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019614

Islandwood Border PatrolMargaret Schneck 62.361% 2224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019615

Mr. BrutusGrace Regan 61.806% 2222.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019589

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 61.250% 3220.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019633

AshlynBrittny Sprenker 57.639% 4207.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019641

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 56.389% 3203.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019644

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Osborn, 

BonesBarbara Horrobin 60.676%224.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019645

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Bell, 

CadenzaJordan Loggins 61.829% 1253.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019607

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 64.881% 1272.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019643

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 63.571% 2267.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019594

Picnic in the ParkSydney Langley 61.071% 3256.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019622

GEK MerrieveulenSarah Light 60.476% 4254.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201937

BonesBarbara Horrobin 60.119% 5252.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019645

CadenzaJordan Loggins 57.262% 6240.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019607

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

BeringerGinny Crawford 60.750% 1243.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019613

Remembrance FVLaurie Wallace 58.375% 2233.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019629

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 57.500% 3230.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201992

BocelliTrudy Walker 56.875% 4227.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019632

GEK MerrieveulenSarah Light 51.625% 5206.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201937

May JustLinda Light 47.875% 6191.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201966
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Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Bell, 

PierreKiersten Miller 61.667% 1240.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019511

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Bell, 

RaniaSusan Bender 60.000% 1216.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019599

Florante YFKim Pate 59.306% 2213.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019623

Eau De VieAmanda Fisher 58.056% 3209.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019625

JadeJustine Wilson 57.500% 4207.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019650

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Osborn, 

BrahmJanice Saul 60.000% 1204.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021606

Skovlunds De NiceClarke-David Folden 57.794% 2196.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021661

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Osborn, 

French KissDruanne Hall 61.324% 1208.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021621

BellinaLaura Abner 58.529% 2199.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021525

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 60.882% 1207.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021618

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Osborn, 

New York City SlickerJody Swimmer 53.696% 1247.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021609

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Osborn, 

AvantiJustine Wilson 59.255% 1278.5OpenFEI Grand Prix Special 2021660

HerosCamille Molten 51.974% 2197.5JR/YRFEI Short Grand Prix 2021595

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Osborn, 

WydnyLori Bell 60.750% 1243.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017612

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 67.639% 1243.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019603

My WayJocelyn Thomas 65.405% 2242.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019514

Icarus InteragroLinda Light 52.250% 3209.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201992

May JustLinda Light 45.000% 4180.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 201966
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USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Osborn, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 70.667% 1212.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019594

FEI YH 5-Year Old Final

 (C) Osborn, 

Zee ZeeHeather Bush 76.500% 138.3Adult AmateurFEI YH Final for 5-Year-Olds602

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Osborn, 

Picnic in the ParkSydney Langley 78.000% 17.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation622

FredrikAnnabelle Hede 58.000% 25.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation648
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